143
BarrierStrips
2
Catalog 1308389 Dimensions are in millimeters  Dimensions are shown for USA: 1-800-522-6752 South America: 55-11-2103-6000
Revised 6-07 and inches unless otherwise reference purposes only. Canada: 1-905-470-4425 Hong Kong: 852-2735-1628
specified. Specifications subject Mexico: 01-800-733-8926 Japan: 81-44-844-8013
www.tycoelectronics.com to change. C. America: 52-55-1106-0803 UK: 8706-080-208
Note: All part numbers

see page 178
LR30811 E54800
Ordering Information
Series
4DB = Dual-Barrier, 0.325" Centers
Terminal Style
P = Printed Circuit Pin
W = Wire Wrap
R = Right Angle
Block Style
1 = Flat, all positions filled
2 = Flat, end mounting holes
Screw Type
07 = Steel binding combo head screws
08 = Steel wire clamp combo head screws
No. of Circuits (Not Positions)
02 through 30
4DB - P 1 08 - 06
A B C D E
A
B
C
D
E
4DB-P108-##
144
Catalog 1308389 Dimensions are in millimeters  Dimensions are shown for USA: 1-800-522-6752 South America: 55-11-2103-6000
Revised 6-07 and inches unless otherwise reference purposes only. Canada: 1-905-470-4425 Hong Kong: 852-2735-1628
specified. Specifications subject Mexico: 01-800-733-8926 Japan: 81-44-844-8013
www.tycoelectronics.com to change. C. America: 52-55-1106-0803 UK: 8706-080-208
Note: All part numbers
are RoHS Compliant.
BUCHANAN Terminal Blocks
0.325” [8.26] Pitch, Series 4DB (Continued)
LR30811 E54800
P. C.
Pin
Wire
Wrap
Right
Angle
Non
Feed
Thru
4,0
(.16)
0,8
(.032)
Typ.
13,2
(.52)
2,4
(.095)
(All Pins)
Typ.
8,6
(.34)
2,3
(.09)
X
Y
Bend Options:
A variety of bend options
are available. Please
consult Technical Support
for details.
PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD LAYOUT
L=
8,2